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 52. Muhu väina regatt  

Pärnu(P)-Kihnu(K)-Roomassaare(R)-Sõru(S)-Lehtma(L)-Dirhami(D) GPH 650,1 + Class: III grupp   ScoreMethod: ET*TMF=CT

Overall Results

Sail Nation Boat Skipper GPH Club Type Total P-K K-R R-S

1 331 RUS PRIZRAK Mostovoy,Dmitry 726,4 JKOB RICOCHET 780M 12 4 5 3

2 278 EST GEORG Feofanov,Viktor 657,1 PJK X-322 18 1 1 16

3 185 EST KADRI Õun,Tanel 759,5 SMS Conrad 760R 21 17.0 ARB 3 1

4 242 EST LEILA Põldmaa,Priit 723,3 KJK POLARIS 21 9 6 6

5 188 EST TEMPER Murd,Harri 688,0 PJK Finnflyer 31LF 28 3 8 17

6 175 EST TUULELAUL Riim,Rait 724,5 KJK Polaris 28 8 9 11

7 337 EST SEABIRD Roosma,Toivo 679,8 KJK FIRST 31.7 30 5 4 21

8 160 LAT KOLIBRI Mickevics,Romans 703,6 AYK 1/4 33 22.0 ARB 7 4

9 157 EST VESILEENU Maalinn,Tiina 722,3 SMS POLARIS 33 12 11 10

10 541 EST LUISA Viiret,Henry 770,1 HJK Fenix 34 30 DNF 2 2

11 405 EST JUKO Kõdar,Alan 721,3 Baltsail POLARIS 39 13 17 9

12 73 EST BLANCA Tiidemann,Jaan 724,2 KJK POLARIS 41 23 13 5

13 270 EST MERIHUNT Idnurm,Juhan 695,5 KJK X-79 42 6 22 14

14 1118 RUS FART Samoylov,Alexander 742,9 St Pe River  YC Konrad-25RT 42 19 15 8

15 94 EST VESILENNUK Mark,Ülar 727,1 KJK POLARIS 45 17 21 7

16 430 EST ZOO Matt,Toivo 682,8 SMS Banner  28 R 45 18 12 15

17 216 EST LILI  MARLEEN Alliku,Mart 685,4 PJK X-95 49 10 20 19

18 371 EST CENTAUR Riim,Rain 676,0 SMS FIRST 31.7 52 16 16 20

19 373 EST MY CLIPPER Tõnurist,Leo 693,1 KJK Oceanis  373 54 22 10 22

20 479 EST WINDWALKER Lehtsalu,Raiko 672,4 PJK BAVARIA 37 CR 57 15 19 23

21 54 EST KAROLINA Tops,Andri 734,9 KJK CARTER 30 58 21 24 13

22 251 EST MINNI Vaho,Marek 727,6 HJK POLARIS 65 24 23 18

23 107 EST ENELI Kasemets,Jens 723.2 SMS POLARIS 68 26 18 24

24 52 EST TRIINI Randma,Tõnu 680,3 KJK Alkor 70 29.0 ARB 14 27

25 5 EST GRETA Köösel,Mikk 859,0 KJK Folkboot 72 30 DNF 30 DNF 12

26 491 EST BELLA Maruste,Rait 680,6 PJK First 31.7 76 26.0 ARB 25 25

27 15 EST LAGLE Velviste,Ülari 721,0 Polaris 79 25 26 28

28 513 EST CASSANDRA Tamm,Alo 755,7 SMS Möre 30 83 30 DNF 27 26

29 493 EST FRANZISKA Mutso,Mikk 694,3 KJK Bavaria 36 87 30.0 ARB 28 29

RaceName=R-S

WindSpeed:0 WindDirection:

" Date: 07/15/09 StartTime: 13:10:00 Distance: 81.0nm

Pos Sail Nation Boat Skipper GPH Club Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 185 EST KADRI Õun,Tanel 759,5 SMS Conrad 760R 1|13:59:20 1|00:49:20 19:36:34 1

2 541 EST LUISA Viiret,Henry 770,1 HJK Fenix 1|14:29:14 1|01:19:14 19:43:47 2

3 331 RUS PRIZRAK Mostovoy,Dmitry 726,4 JKOB RICOCHET 780M 1|13:32:40 1|00:22:40 20:08:10 3

4 160 LAT KOLIBRI Mickevics,Romans 703,6 AYK 1/4 1|12:58:03 23:48:03 20:17:42 4

5 73 EST BLANCA Tiidemann,Jaan 724,2 KJK POLARIS 1|13:46:53 1|00:36:53 20:23:36 5

6 242 EST LEILA Põldmaa,Priit 723,3 KJK POLARIS 1|13:46:12 1|00:36:12 20:24:30 6

7 94 EST VESILENNUK Mark,Ülar 727,1 KJK POLARIS 1|14:16:10 1|01:06:10 20:42:53 7

8 1118 RUS FART Samoylov,Alexander 742,9 St Pe River  YC Konrad-25RT 1|14:49:56 1|01:39:56 20:43:48 8

9 405 EST JUKO Kõdar,Alan 721,3 Baltsail POLARIS 1|14:06:12 1|00:56:12 20:44:41 9

10 157 EST VESILEENU Maalinn,Tiina 722,3 SMS POLARIS 1|14:19:28 1|01:09:28 20:53:55 10

11 175 EST TUULELAUL Riim,Rait 724,5 KJK Polaris 1|14:40:43 1|01:30:43 21:07:44 11

12 5 EST GRETA Köösel,Mikk 859,0 KJK Folkboot 1|19:26:47 1|06:16:47 21:09:01 12

13 54 EST KAROLINA Tops,Andri 734,9 KJK CARTER 30 1|15:12:46 1|02:02:46 21:15:51 13

14 270 EST MERIHUNT Idnurm,Juhan 695,5 KJK X-79 1|13:51:41 1|00:41:41 21:18:15 14

15 430 EST ZOO Matt,Toivo 682,8 SMS Banner  28 R 1|13:25:30 1|00:15:30 21:19:06 15

16 278 EST GEORG Feofanov,Viktor 657,1 PJK X-322 1|12:33:46 23:23:46 21:21:55 16

17 188 EST TEMPER Murd,Harri 688,0 PJK Finnflyer 31LF 1|13:42:22 1|00:32:22 21:24:03 17

18 251 EST MINNI Vaho,Marek 727,6 HJK POLARIS 1|15:20:39 1|02:10:39 21:35:09 18

19 216 EST LILI  MARLEEN Alliku,Mart 685,4 PJK X-95 1|14:00:43 1|00:50:43 21:44:58 19

20 371 EST CENTAUR Riim,Rain 676,0 SMS FIRST 31.7 1|13:40:39 1|00:30:39 21:45:21 20

21 337 EST SEABIRD Roosma,Toivo 679,8 KJK FIRST 31.7 1|14:00:51 1|00:50:51 21:55:49 21

22 373 EST MY CLIPPER Tõnurist,Leo 693,1 KJK Oceanis  373 1|14:49:35 1|01:39:35 22:12:49 22

23 479 EST WINDWALKER Lehtsalu,Raiko 672,4 PJK BAVARIA 37 CR 1|14:07:34 1|00:57:34 22:16:17 23
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24 107 EST ENELI Kasemets,Jens 723.2 SMS POLARIS 1|16:05:24 1|02:55:24 22:20:08 24

25 491 EST BELLA Maruste,Rait 680,6 PJK First 31.7 1|14:56:40 1|01:46:40 22:43:32 25

26 513 EST CASSANDRA Tamm,Alo 755,7 SMS Möre 30 1|17:55:35 1|04:45:35 22:50:07 26

27 52 EST TRIINI Randma,Tõnu 680,3 KJK Alkor 1|15:07:11 1|01:57:11 22:53:26 27

28 15 EST LAGLE Velviste,Ülari 721,0 Polaris 1|17:00:51 1|03:50:51 23:10:19 28

29 493 EST FRANZISKA Mutso,Mikk 694,3 KJK Bavaria 36 1|18:13:38 1|05:03:38 1|01:06:51 29

Finish closed 21:55 Speed as VMG of winning boat:  3.3 knots

RaceOfficer:  Aivar Laus
Web:  http://www.kjk.ee EMail:  race@kjk.ee
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